When

12.15pm

1.15pm

1.45pm

2.15pm

2.35pm

3.15pm

3.45pm

What

LUNCH

Opening presentation: rehabilitation and
reparation

Project CARA findings: Presentation two -

victim perspectives

BREAK

Breakout sessions - afternoon

1) Performing Gendered Justice: Judicial
Dynamics in Problem Solving Courts for
Women - 003

2) Children Heard and Seen - 401

3) Female Offending Caused by Coercive
Control Project - 402

Opening questions and panel

Closing remarks

Who

Kam Stevens

Lydia Lochhead

Dr Sarah Waite and Dr Alexandria
Bradley

Sarah Burrows/James Ottley

Professor Vanessa Bettinson

Host: Professor Monique Lhussier

Deputy Assistant Commissioner, Dr
Ali Heydari (delivered virtually)

Professor Rachel Armitage



