When	What	Who
12.15pm	LUNCH	
1.15pm	Opening presentation: rehabilitation and reparation	Kam Stevens
1.45pm	Project CARA findings: Presentation two - victim perspectives	Lydia Lochhead
2.15pm	BREAK	
2.35pm	Breakout sessions - afternoon	
	1) Performing Gendered Justice: Judicial Dynamics in Problem Solving Courts for Women - 003	Dr Sarah Waite and Dr Alexandria Bradley
	2) Children Heard and Seen - 401	Sarah Burrows/James Ottley
	3) Female Offending Caused by Coercive Control Project - 402	Professor Vanessa Bettinson
3.15pm	Opening questions and panel	Host: Professor Monique Lhussier
3.45pm	Closing remarks	Deputy Assistant Commissioner, Dr Ali Heydari (delivered virtually) Professor Rachel Armitage